

Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited

Secy / 189 / 2018-19

The Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No: C/1 G Block, Rotunda Building, P J Towers Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) <u>Mumbai – 400 051</u> E-mail: secy-legal@tnpetro.com 11th Dec 2018

The Manager BSE Limited Corporate Relationship Department 1st Floor, New Trading Ring Dalal Street Fort <u>Mumbai – 400 001</u>

Scrip ID: 500777

Dear Sir,

Scrip ID / Symbol: TNPETRO

Sub: Intimation under regulation 39 (3) of SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015 Loss of Certificate(s) - Reg

SI No	Name of the Shareholder(s)	Folio No.	No. of Shares	Certificate No(s)	Distinctive Number(s)	Date of Intimation received by the Company / RTA
01	Venkayya Rajalbandi	173732	200	352653 & 352654	70798688 to 70798887	10.12.2018
02	Krupali Dinesh Maniar	177874	100	35137	71246988 to 71247087	10.12.2018

We wish to inform you that we have received the following information(s) about loss of Share Certificates.

Copy of the documents received from the Shareholders are attached.

We request you to take the above on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



ISO 9001:2015

Regd. Office & Factory : Post Box No. 9, Manali Express Highway, Manali, Chennai - 600 068. India. Tel. : (0091) - 44 - 25945500 to 09 Telefax : 044-25945588 Website : www.tnpetro.com CIN : L23200TN1984PLC010931 TPL GSTIN : 33AAACT1295M1Z6





Raichur 28.11.18

ko 3338920

From:

R VENKAIAH SHETTY H.No: 11-3-293, W.No:10,Near Raghavendra Math, Pampa Housing Colony, MANVI-584123 Raichur (Dist), RAICHUR

ТО

Cameo Corporate Services Ltd, Unit: TAMILNADU PETRO PRODUCTS LIMITED No 1, Club House Road, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, 600002

Dear Sir,

6412

Sub: Issue of Duplicate / New Share Certificate (Consolidated / Split Share Certificates)

With reference to the above subject, I R VENKAIAH SHETTY was having 200 shares of TAMILNADU PETROPRODUCTS LIMITED., on certificate name mentioned as VENKAYYA RAJALBANDI, for which I am receiving the dividend every time under folio no: 00173732, share certificates have been lost in transit while shifting to our new premises.

Request to send the procedure / format for issue of duplicate shares certificate at the earliest and do the needful.

Thanking You, Yours faithfully, Yours faithfully, (R VENKALAH SHETTY)

KRUPALI BAHUL SHAH	
Flat No 58, 10th Floor, Dariya Mahal, B Wing, 80 Appearsea Road, New Walsingham School, Mumdai-4000	06.
22 th October, 2018	
То,	
Cameo Corporate Services Ltd,	
No. 1, Club House Road,	
Chennai,	>
Tamil Nadu-600002	
Unit : : <u>Tamilnadu Petroproducts Ltd</u>	
Re Folio No- 00177874	
Sub : <u>Application for duplicate shares certificate process, change of name</u> change of address & change of signature	4

Dear Sir/Madam,

In connection with the above, I am holding 100 physical shares in <u>Folio No- 00177874</u> original certificate is not traceable to me. So please provide me duplicate certificate process.

Secondly the name of shreholder has been change due to marriage & address of shareholder also change as per letterhead.

Please find enclosed self-attested aadhar copy & pan card copy & marriage certificate of shareholders.

Thanking You.

Yours Faithfully

Krupali Rahul Shah

1000000